SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28464-28466/2015

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NISHA DEVI ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 29618-29621/2015 (With WITH Office Report)

Date : 11/04/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.D.K.Thakur,Adv.

Mr.V.K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

In all the matters, Ld.counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in respect of the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 12.07.2017.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB